DKFLEX flexible current probe specification:
Model
Sensitivity
mV/A
Peak-Peak
Current
(A)
Min.
Current
( A)
Noise
(mV
Pk-Pk)
Bandwidth
(3db)
Accuracy
High Sensitivity Ranges of DK flexible current probe
DK-Mini070 100 70 0.7 12 100Hz-4/8MHz 1%+2mV
DK-Mini140 50 140 1.4 12 100Hz-4/8MHz 1%+2mV
DK-Mini350 20 350 3.5 10 60Hz-4/8MHz 1%+2mV
Middle Sensitivity Ranges of DK flexible current probe
DK-0700 10 700 7.0 14 5Hz-6/10MHz 1%+3mV
DK-1400 5 1400 14 14 5Hz-15MHz 1%+3mV
DK-3500 2 3500 35 10 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-7000 1 7000 70 8 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-14000 0.5 14000 140 5 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
Standard Ranges of DK flexible current probe
DK-35000 0.2 35000 350 5 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-70000 0.1 70000 700 5 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-140000 0.05 140000 1400 5 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-350000 0.02 350000 3500 5 5Hz-15MHz 1%+2mV
DK-2000 2 2000 35 10 50Hz-150KHz 2%
Coil circumference:120mm to 1000mm
Coil cross section(max): 3KV,standard 600V/1KV(depends on the coil circumference)
Temperature range: -10℃-100℃
Cable length(from box to coil):2m(standard) or 4m
Power supply: DC supply adaptor or 6-9v or 4 batteries
Integrator box dimension: H=160mm,W=80mm,D=28mm
Output socket:BNC